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Display Name Symbol NO. | Username/Email
Ananda Khatri 823201 ananda.82321501@nsu.edu.np
Anjana Maharjan 823202 anjana.82321502@nsu.edu.np
Arjun Khatiwada 823203 arjun.82321503@nsu.edu.np
Bhagawati Bashyal 823204 bhagawati.82321504@nsu.edu.np
Bhup Bahadur Budhathoki 823205 | bhupbahadur.82321505@nsu.edu.np
Bhuwan Prasad Aryal 823206 bhuwan.82321506@nsu.edu.np
Bibhu Prasad Aryal 823207 bibhu.82321507 @nsu.edu.np
Bijaya Kandel 823208 bijaya.82321508 @nsu.edu.np
Binay Kumar Nirala 823209 binaya.82321509@nsu.edu.np
Birendra Mahara 823210 birendra.82321510@nsu.edu.np
Bishnu Chaudhari 823211 bishnu.82321511@nsu.edu.np
Bishnu Prasad Panthi 823212 | bishnuprasad.82321512@nsu.edu.np
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Chinta Many Bhattarai 823213 chintamany.82321513@nsu.edu.np
Chandra Man Khadka 823214 chandra.82321514@nsu.edu.np
Damodar Prasad Subedi 823215 damodar.82321515@nsu.edu.np
Damodar Regmi 823216 damodars.82321516@nsu.edu.np
Debki Dulal 823217 debki.82321517@nsu.edu.np
Dhurba Prasad Timalsina 823218 dhurba.82321518@nsu.edu.np
Dilli Ram Dhakal 823219 dilliram.82321519@nsu.edu.np
Durga Prasad Paudyal 823220 durga.82321520@nsu.edu.np
Gautam Rana Bhat 823221 gautam.82321521@nsu.edu.np
Giri Raj Paudel 823222 giriraj.82321522@nsu.edu.np
Hari Prasad Paudel 823223 hari.82321523@nsu.edu.np
Himalaya Bhattarai 823224 himalaya.82321524@nsu.edu.np
Janak B.K. 823225 janak.82321525@nsu.edu.np
Kanun Lal Chaudhary 823226 kanunlal.82321526@nsu.edu.np
Keshav Mani Ghimire 823228 keshavmani.82321528 @nsu.edu.np
Khaga Raj Adhikari 823229 khageraj.82321529@nsu.edu.np
Krishna Prasad Bhandari 823231 krishna.82321531@nsu.edu.np
Kul Prasad Ghimire 823232 kulprasad.82321532@nsu.edu.np
Kumar Khatiwada 823233 kumar.82321533@nsu.edu.np
Lokbahadur Shahi 823234 lokbahadur.82321534@nsu.edu.np
Mukunda Prasad Sharma 823235 mukunda.82321535@nsu.edu.np
Nanu Maya Devkota 823236 nanumaya.82321536@nsu.edu.np
Nara Rawat 823237 nara.82321537@nsu.edu.np
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Narayan Prasad Bhandri 823238 narayan.82321538@nsu.edu.np
Naresh Bahadur Basnet 823239 naresh.82321539@nsu.edu.np
Narottam Bhattarai 823240 narottam.82321540@nsu.edu.np
Peshal Luitel 823242 peshal.82321542 @nsu.edu.np
Pravin Neupane 823243 pravin.82321543@nsu.edu.np
Punya Prasad Bhattarai 823244 | punyaprasad.82321544@nsu.edu.np
Ranjan Sigdel 823246 ranjan.82321546@nsu.edu.np
Rupak Adhikari 823247 rupak.82321547@nsu.edu.np
Shreejana Chapagai 823249 shreejana.82321549@nsu.edu.np
Shudarshan Dhungana 823250 shudarshan.82321550@nsu.edu.np
Shushil Kaji Baniya 823251 shushil.82321551@nsu.edu.np
Somnath Sharma 823252 somnath.82321552@nsu.edu.np
Sudarshan Parajuli 823253 sudarshan.82321553@nsu.edu.np
Sunil Upadhyay 823254 sunil.82321554@nsu.edu.np
Suresh Raj Poudel 823255 sureshraj.82321555@nsu.edu.np
Sushila Dhakal Adhikari 823256 sushila.82321556@nsu.edu.np
Tej Prakash Paudel 823257 tejprakash.82321557@nsu.edu.np
Tulasi Paudel 823259 tulsi.82321559@nsu.edu.np
Vishnu Prasad Sharma 823260 vishnu.82321560@nsu.edu.np
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(THTtR) STV YETdiEs
Display name Symbol NO. | Username/Email
Keshab Raj Phulara 823227 keshabraj.82321527@nsu.edu.np
Khagendra Prasad Nepal 823230 khagendra.82321530@nsu.edu.np
Om Prakash Paudel 823241 | omprakash.82321541@nsu.edu.np
Ram Prasad Khanal 823245 ram.82321545@nsu.edu.np
Shree Ram Tharu 823248 shreeram.82321548@nsu.edu.np
Tika Ram Nepal 823258 tikaram.82321558 @nsu.edu.np
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